
Results Qualifying 1

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 4.4.2015 14:24

Air temperature: 12.8°C

Track temperature: 15.8°C

Saturday 4.4.2015 14:10

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0

Drivers Team Car Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

1 33 E.Dubelly Infinity Prestige Supertourisme 3 1:29.819 145,7 14:15:44

2 97 A.Jung Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 5 1:29.908 0.089 0.089 145,6 14:18:16

3 29 B.Salam TFT Supertourisme 4 1:29.937 0.118 0.029 145,5 14:16:25

4 68 Y.Ehrlacher Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 3 1:30.062 0.243 0.125 145,3 14:15:08

5 2 S.Loeb Sebastien Loeb Racing Supertourisme 3 1:30.137 0.318 0.075 145,2 14:16:33

6 777 A.Gandon TFT Supertourisme 4 1:30.306 0.487 0.169 144,9 14:16:44

7 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Lescos Didier Supertourisme 4 1:30.369 0.550 0.063 144,8 14:17:00

8 8 A.Borga Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 4 1:30.428 0.609 0.059 144,8 14:16:53

9 77 B.Lagier No Limit Supertourisme 5 1:30.520 0.701 0.092 144,6 14:18:13

10 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Vic Team Supertourisme 3 1:30.710 0.891 0.190 144,3 14:14:59

11 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere AGS Events Supertourisme 4 1:31.002 1.183 0.292 143,8 14:17:32

12 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco No Limit Supertourisme 5 1:31.037 1.218 0.035 143,8 14:20:16

13 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Arctic Energy Supertourisme 6 1:31.076 1.257 0.039 143,7 14:20:30

14 92 R.Basso BM92 Supertourisme 4 1:31.148 1.329 0.072 143,6 14:16:50

15 101 R.Wallgren Speed Car Supertourisme 3 1:31.475 1.656 0.327 143,1 14:16:21

16 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Cardeco Racing Supertourisme 4 1:31.531 1.712 0.056 143,0 14:17:05

17 9 A.Grand AGS Events Supertourisme 3 1:31.657 1.838 0.126 142,8 14:15:34

18 912 A.Guesdon Lola Racing Supertourisme 4 1:32.464 2.645 0.807 141,6 14:16:55

19 26 J.Collado AGS Events Supertourisme 7 1:32.909 3.090 0.445 140,9 14:21:53

20 23 L.Richard BM92 Supertourisme 4 1:33.727 3.908 0.818 139,7 14:16:57

21 27 M.Blanchemain SKR Supertourisme 7 1:34.051 4.232 0.324 139,2 14:22:55

22 7 F.Pigassou LEJ Racing Supertourisme 3 1:34.143 4.324 0.092 139,0 14:15:31

23 19 A.Bordas UV Germi Supertourisme 7 1:35.270 5.451 1.127 137,4 14:21:59

24 10 S.Nauges Speed Car Supertourisme 3 1:41.056 11.237 5.786 129,5 14:16:46

1 M.Dimitrienko VIP CHALLENGE Supertourisme 0

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Qualifying 2

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 4.4.2015 14:42

Air temperature: 14.5°C

Track temperature: 18.7°C

Saturday 4.4.2015 14:28

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0

Drivers Team Car Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

1 2 S.Loeb Sebastien Loeb Racing Supertourisme 2 1:30.205 145,1 14:31:46

2 68 Y.Ehrlacher Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 4 1:30.597 0.392 0.392 144,5 14:34:44

3 97 A.Jung Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 6 1:30.602 0.397 0.005 144,5 14:37:46

4 77 B.Lagier No Limit Supertourisme 5 1:30.728 0.523 0.126 144,3 14:36:02

5 8 A.Borga Yvan Muller Racing Supertourisme 4 1:30.941 0.736 0.213 143,9 14:35:26

6 92 R.Basso BM92 Supertourisme 5 1:31.436 1.231 0.495 143,2 14:36:31

7 777 A.Gandon TFT Supertourisme 3 1:31.455 1.250 0.019 143,1 14:33:07

8 9 A.Grand AGS Events Supertourisme 3 1:31.830 1.625 0.375 142,5 14:32:53

9 101 R.Wallgren Speed Car Supertourisme 7 1:31.832 1.627 0.002 142,5 14:39:46

10 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco No Limit Supertourisme 3 1:32.192 1.987 0.360 142,0 14:33:08

11 26 J.Collado AGS Events Supertourisme 5 1:32.420 2.215 0.228 141,6 14:37:43

12 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere AGS Events Supertourisme 8 1:32.463 2.258 0.043 141,6 14:40:42

13 912 A.Guesdon Lola Racing Supertourisme 4 1:32.474 2.269 0.011 141,5 14:34:22

14 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Arctic Energy Supertourisme 6 1:32.699 2.494 0.225 141,2 14:37:56

15 27 M.Blanchemain SKR Supertourisme 7 1:33.070 2.865 0.371 140,6 14:39:53

16 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Vic Team Supertourisme 3 1:33.411 3.206 0.341 140,1 14:33:26

17 1 M.Dimitrienko VIP CHALLENGE Supertourisme 5 1:33.446 3.241 0.035 140,1 14:36:08

18 7 F.Pigassou LEJ Racing Supertourisme 5 1:33.673 3.468 0.227 139,7 14:36:06

19 23 L.Richard BM92 Supertourisme 5 1:33.887 3.682 0.214 139,4 14:38:44

20 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Cardeco Racing Supertourisme 3 1:33.936 3.731 0.049 139,3 14:33:45

21 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Lescos Didier Supertourisme 6 1:34.601 4.396 0.665 138,4 14:38:44

22 33 E.Dubelly Infinity Prestige Supertourisme 7 1:34.700 4.495 0.099 138,2 14:39:40

23 19 A.Bordas UV Germi Supertourisme 6 1:34.716 4.511 0.016 138,2 14:38:50

24 10 S.Nauges Speed Car Supertourisme 5 1:35.366 5.161 0.650 137,3 14:36:48

25 29 B.Salam TFT Supertourisme 3 1:35.757 5.552 0.391 136,7 14:33:06

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Race 1

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 5.4.2015 11:22

Air temperature: 11.1°C

Track temperature: 16.0°C

Sunday 5.4.2015 10:50

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0

Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 2 S.Loeb Supertourisme 14 21:25.059 142,6 3 1:30.652 144,4

2 97 A.Jung Supertourisme 14 21:25.899 0.840 142,5 4 1:30.793 144,2

3 68 Y.Ehrlacher Supertourisme 14 21:26.596 1.537 142,4 3 1:30.817 144,1

4 8 A.Borga Supertourisme 14 21:33.882 8.823 141,6 3 1:31.480 143,1

5 777 A.Gandon Supertourisme 14 21:34.477 9.418 141,6 5 1:30.952 143,9

6 92 R.Basso Supertourisme 14 21:40.574 15.515 140,9 6 1:31.486 143,1

7 77 B.Lagier Supertourisme 14 21:50.608 25.549 139,8 5 1:31.059 143,7

8 101 R.Wallgren Supertourisme 14 21:51.365 26.306 139,7 6 1:32.324 141,8

9 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere Supertourisme 14 21:54.456 29.397 139,4 8 1:32.512 141,5

10 9 A.Grand Supertourisme 14 21:56.550 31.491 139,2 6 1:32.509 141,5

11 26 J.Collado Supertourisme 14 21:59.153 34.094 138,9 8 1:32.551 141,4

12 912 A.Guesdon Supertourisme 14 22:01.561 36.502 138,7 14 1:32.782 141,1

13 27 M.Blanchemain Supertourisme 14 22:10.550 45.491 137,7 10 1:33.293 140,3

14 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Supertourisme 14 22:12.913 47.854 137,5 12 1:33.647 139,8

15 23 L.Richard Supertourisme 14 22:17.448 52.389 137,0 5 1:33.923 139,4

16 7 F.Pigassou Supertourisme 14 22:17.773 52.714 137,0 7 1:33.648 139,8

17 1 M.Dimitrienko Supertourisme 14 22:18.050 52.991 137,0 4 1:33.866 139,4

18 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Supertourisme 14 22:19.300 54.241 136,8 10 1:33.790 139,6

19 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Supertourisme 14 22:31.502 1:06.443 135,6 7 1:34.119 139,1

20 29 B.Salam Supertourisme 14 22:47.277 1:22.218 134,0 7 1:36.195 136,1

21 33 E.Dubelly Supertourisme 14 22:48.693 1:23.634 133,9 12 1:35.406 137,2

22 19 A.Bordas Supertourisme 14 22:49.929 1:24.870 133,8 11 1:36.002 136,3

23 10 S.Nauges Supertourisme 14 23:06.022 1:40.963 132,2 12 1:35.347 137,3

24 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Supertourisme 14 23:12.454 1:47.395 131,6 5 1:32.861 141,0

25 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco Supertourisme 12 21:28.634 2LAPS 121,9 12 1:32.830 141,0

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver Loeb on lap 3. Time 1:30.652, average speed 144,4 km/h.

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Race 2

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 5.4.2015 17:04

Air temperature: 15.7°C

Track temperature: 17.0°C

Sunday 5.4.2015 16:40

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 23 not classified : 2

Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 33 E.Dubelly Supertourisme 14 21:31.073 141,9 4 1:31.548 143,0

2 29 B.Salam Supertourisme 14 21:31.276 0.203 141,9 4 1:31.437 143,2

3 68 Y.Ehrlacher Supertourisme 14 21:39.198 8.125 141,1 4 1:31.937 142,4

4 2 S.Loeb Supertourisme 14 21:40.220 9.147 140,9 8 1:32.036 142,2

5 77 B.Lagier Supertourisme 14 21:42.285 11.212 140,7 3 1:32.182 142,0

6 97 A.Jung Supertourisme 14 21:43.356 12.283 140,6 4 1:32.059 142,2

7 777 A.Gandon Supertourisme 14 21:44.717 13.644 140,5 4 1:31.906 142,4

8 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Supertourisme 14 21:48.089 17.016 140,1 4 1:32.470 141,6

9 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Supertourisme 14 21:48.828 17.755 140,0 4 1:32.559 141,4

10 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco Supertourisme 14 21:48.846 17.773 140,0 4 1:31.974 142,3

11 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Supertourisme 14 21:52.546 21.473 139,6 4 1:32.259 141,9

12 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Supertourisme 14 21:52.771 21.698 139,6 12 1:32.454 141,6

13 92 R.Basso Supertourisme 14 21:56.528 25.455 139,2 5 1:32.232 141,9

14 101 R.Wallgren Supertourisme 14 21:57.777 26.704 139,1 4 1:32.935 140,8

15 26 J.Collado Supertourisme 14 22:10.899 39.826 137,7 9 1:33.678 139,7

16 912 A.Guesdon Supertourisme 14 22:11.469 40.396 137,6 7 1:33.513 140,0

17 9 A.Grand Supertourisme 14 22:12.752 41.679 137,5 14 1:33.255 140,4

18 27 M.Blanchemain Supertourisme 14 22:22.837 51.764 136,5 7 1:34.506 138,5

19 7 F.Pigassou Supertourisme 14 22:23.456 52.383 136,4 5 1:34.375 138,7

20 23 L.Richard Supertourisme 14 22:23.558 52.485 136,4 8 1:34.353 138,7

21 1 M.Dimitrienko Supertourisme 14 22:37.677 1:06.604 135,0 5 1:34.422 138,6

22 10 S.Nauges Supertourisme 14 22:56.867 1:25.794 133,1 14 1:36.530 135,6

23 19 A.Bordas Supertourisme 11 22:06.495 3LAPS 108,5 8 1:37.506 134,2

not classified

8 A.Borga Supertourisme 5 22:54.051 9LAPS 47,6 5 1:40.814 129,8

89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere Supertourisme 1 2:12.948 13LAPS

Fastest lap of the race. Car  29 driver Salam on lap 4. Time 1:31.437, average speed 143,2 km/h.

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Race 3a

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 6.4.2015 15:55

Air temperature: 16.7°C

Track temperature: 16.8°C

Monday 6.4.2015 15:35

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0

Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 33 E.Dubelly/A.Premat Supertourisme 13 20:07.062 141,0 3 1:31.971 142,3

2 29 B.Salam/A.Vilarino Supertourisme 13 20:12.158 5.096 140,4 12 1:32.157 142,0

3 2 S.Loeb Supertourisme 13 20:17.070 10.008 139,8 3 1:32.385 141,7

4 97 A.Jung Supertourisme 13 20:17.538 10.476 139,8 2 1:32.705 141,2

5 77 B.Lagier Supertourisme 13 20:18.053 10.991 139,7 4 1:32.563 141,4

6 68 Y.Ehrlacher Supertourisme 13 20:19.445 12.383 139,5 6 1:32.524 141,5

7 777 A.Gandon Supertourisme 13 20:19.812 12.750 139,5 4 1:32.509 141,5

8 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Supertourisme 13 20:20.432 13.370 139,4 5 1:32.759 141,1

9 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Supertourisme 13 20:21.788 14.726 139,3 8 1:33.062 140,7

10 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco Supertourisme 13 20:22.887 15.825 139,2 12 1:32.501 141,5

11 8 A.Borga Supertourisme 13 20:26.581 19.519 138,7 6 1:33.031 140,7

12 101 R.Wallgren Supertourisme 13 20:29.066 22.004 138,5 6 1:33.245 140,4

13 92 R.Basso Supertourisme 13 20:30.034 22.972 138,3 4 1:33.327 140,3

14 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Supertourisme 13 20:31.096 24.034 138,2 6 1:33.184 140,5

15 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Supertourisme 13 20:31.231 24.169 138,2 5 1:33.060 140,7

16 912 A.Guesdon Supertourisme 13 20:38.404 31.342 137,4 9 1:33.786 139,6

17 9 A.Grand Supertourisme 13 20:39.074 32.012 137,3 10 1:33.691 139,7

18 7 F.Pigassou Supertourisme 13 20:43.829 36.767 136,8 13 1:34.107 139,1

19 23 L.Richard Supertourisme 13 20:44.846 37.784 136,7 11 1:34.116 139,1

20 27 M.Blanchemain Supertourisme 13 20:58.183 51.121 135,2 7 1:34.176 139,0

21 1 M.Dimitrienko Supertourisme 13 21:05.298 58.236 134,5 13 1:34.640 138,3

22 26 J.Collado Supertourisme 13 21:06.381 59.319 134,4 13 1:34.001 139,2

23 10 S.Nauges Supertourisme 13 21:21.897 1:14.835 132,7 9 1:36.682 135,4

24 19 A.Bordas Supertourisme 13 21:22.893 1:15.831 132,6 6 1:36.589 135,5

25 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere Supertourisme 12 20:40.522 1 LAP 126,6 5 1:33.028 140,7

Fastest lap of the race. Car  33 driver Dubelly on lap 3. Time 1:31.971, average speed 142,3 km/h.

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Race 3b

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 6.4.2015 16:30

Air temperature: 17.7°C

Track temperature: 17.1°C

Monday 6.4.2015 16:01

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 24 not classified : 1

Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 2 S.Loeb Supertourisme 13 20:24.809 138,9 3 1:32.787 141,1

2 77 B.Lagier Supertourisme 13 20:25.111 0.302 138,9 3 1:33.077 140,6

3 92 R.Basso Supertourisme 13 20:28.481 3.672 138,5 5 1:33.083 140,6

4 68 Y.Ehrlacher Supertourisme 13 20:30.827 6.018 138,3 3 1:33.356 140,2

5 97 A.Jung Supertourisme 13 20:30.852 6.043 138,2 2 1:33.261 140,4

6 777 A.Gandon Supertourisme 13 20:32.606 7.797 138,1 2 1:33.302 140,3

7 8 A.Borga Supertourisme 13 20:33.156 8.347 138,0 3 1:33.077 140,6

8 9 A.Grand Supertourisme 13 20:43.592 18.783 136,8 6 1:33.519 140,0

9 101 R.Wallgren Supertourisme 13 20:44.257 19.448 136,8 5 1:34.283 138,8

10 912 A.Guesdon Supertourisme 13 20:44.469 19.660 136,7 6 1:33.940 139,3

11 7 F.Pigassou Supertourisme 13 20:48.991 24.182 136,2 8 1:34.116 139,1

12 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere Supertourisme 13 20:50.478 25.669 136,1 10 1:33.637 139,8

13 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco Supertourisme 13 20:50.891 26.082 136,0 9 1:34.102 139,1

14 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Supertourisme 13 20:53.241 28.432 135,8 9 1:34.634 138,3

15 26 J.Collado Supertourisme 13 20:55.554 30.745 135,5 13 1:34.456 138,6

16 1 M.Dimitrienko Supertourisme 13 20:56.003 31.194 135,5 11 1:34.199 139,0

17 27 M.Blanchemain Supertourisme 13 21:00.682 35.873 135,0 5 1:34.969 137,8

18 33 E.Dubelly/A.Premat Supertourisme 13 21:04.312 39.503 134,6 3 1:35.559 137,0

19 23 L.Richard Supertourisme 13 21:06.428 41.619 134,4 10 1:34.980 137,8

20 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Supertourisme 13 21:23.906 59.097 132,5 11 1:34.543 138,5

21 29 B.Salam/A.Vilarino Supertourisme 13 21:25.506 1:00.697 132,4 11 1:37.425 134,4

22 10 S.Nauges Supertourisme 13 21:25.748 1:00.939 132,3 9 1:36.205 136,1

23 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Supertourisme 9 15:44.548 4LAPS 124,7 5 1:34.905 137,9

24 19 A.Bordas Supertourisme 9 16:37.759 4LAPS 118,1 3 1:36.404 135,8

not classified

64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Supertourisme 8 13:40.762 5LAPS 127,6 5 1:36.539 135,6

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver Loeb on lap 3. Time 1:32.787, average speed 141,1 km/h.

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Results Race 3

Circuit Paul Armagnac Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

Supertourisme

BLANCPAIN TIMING

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 6.4.2015 16:28

Air temperature: 17.9°C

Track temperature: 17.2°C

Monday 6.4.2015 15:35

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 25 classified : 25 not classified : 0

Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 2 S.Loeb Supertourisme 26 50:41.879 111,9 3 1:32.385 141,7

2 77 B.Lagier Supertourisme 26 50:42.181 0.302 111,9 4 1:32.563 141,4

3 92 R.Basso Supertourisme 26 50:45.551 3.672 111,7 18 1:33.083 140,6

4 68 Y.Ehrlacher Supertourisme 26 50:47.897 6.018 111,7 6 1:32.524 141,5

5 97 A.Jung Supertourisme 26 50:47.922 6.043 111,7 2 1:32.705 141,2

6 777 A.Gandon Supertourisme 26 50:49.676 7.797 111,6 4 1:32.509 141,5

7 8 A.Borga Supertourisme 26 50:50.226 8.347 111,6 6 1:33.031 140,7

8 9 A.Grand Supertourisme 26 51:00.662 18.783 111,2 19 1:33.519 140,0

9 101 R.Wallgren Supertourisme 26 51:01.327 19.448 111,2 6 1:33.245 140,4

10 912 A.Guesdon Supertourisme 26 51:01.539 19.660 111,2 9 1:33.786 139,6

11 7 F.Pigassou Supertourisme 26 51:06.061 24.182 111,0 13 1:34.107 139,1

12 46 N.Ciamin/F.Francisco Supertourisme 26 51:07.961 26.082 110,9 12 1:32.501 141,5

13 11 R.Thievin/D.Lescos Supertourisme 26 51:10.311 28.432 110,8 5 1:32.759 141,1

14 26 J.Collado Supertourisme 26 51:12.624 30.745 110,8 13 1:34.001 139,2

15 1 M.Dimitrienko Supertourisme 26 51:13.073 31.194 110,7 24 1:34.199 139,0

16 27 M.Blanchemain Supertourisme 26 51:17.752 35.873 110,6 7 1:34.176 139,0

17 33 E.Dubelly/A.Premat Supertourisme 26 51:21.382 39.503 110,4 3 1:31.971 142,3

18 23 L.Richard Supertourisme 26 51:23.498 41.619 110,4 11 1:34.116 139,1

19 12 G.Raymondis/J.Papaux Supertourisme 26 51:40.976 59.097 109,7 5 1:33.060 140,7

20 29 B.Salam/A.Vilarino Supertourisme 26 51:42.576 1:00.697 109,7 12 1:32.157 142,0

21 10 S.Nauges Supertourisme 26 51:42.818 1:00.939 109,7 22 1:36.205 136,1

22 89 N.Gomar/C.Carriere Supertourisme 25 51:07.548 1 LAP 106,7 5 1:33.028 140,7

23 17 P.Jankavicius/S.Serenzhenkov Supertourisme 22 46:01.618 4LAPS 104,3 6 1:33.184 140,5

24 19 A.Bordas Supertourisme 22 46:54.829 4LAPS 102,3 16 1:36.404 135,8

25 64 E.Tremoulet/P.Lamic Supertourisme 21 43:57.832 5LAPS 104,2 8 1:33.062 140,7

Fastest lap of the race. Car  33 driver Dubelly on lap 3. Time 1:31.971, average speed 142,3 km/h.

Subject to final scrutineering!

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:


